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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 6th October 1877.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rye
Pease . . . . . .
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bie'g

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
895,550
263,483
213,401

6,511
21,478
85,229

298,132
2.164

1,785,948

Cwt.
101,270

5,291
934

60

107,555

Scotland.

Cwt.
46,321
46,162
52,186

18,971
62,807

226,447

Cwt.
27,097

3,000

30,097

1,893,503 256,544

Quarters. Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
222,057

1,996

16,500

126,685

367,238

Cwt.
8,087

8,087

375,325

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,163,928

311,641
265,587

23,011
21,478

104,200
487,624

2,164

2,379,633

Cwt.
136,454

8^291
934

'" 60
• ••

145,739

2,525,372

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
18,086

205
55

136

18,482

Cwt.
104

'"42

146

18,628

Quarters.
214

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
16,106

2,184
756

"414
2,293

21,753

Cwt.
13

' 1

14

21,767

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
34,192

2,389
811

"'l36
414

2,293

40,235

Cwt.
117

'" 42

1

160

40,395

Quarters.
214

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,

October 8, 1877.

STE. BOUENE,

Assistant Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Henry Murray Lane, of 17 Ovingtou Gardens, Brompton,
Middlesex.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Thomas Frederic Cooke, of Napier Works, Marlborough
Street, Blackfriars, and of 1 Lancaster Eoad, Lower
Norwood, both in Surrey, builder.

Edwin J F Lucas, late of the Star Hotel,
but now of the Russell Arms, Russell Street, both in
Gravesend, Kent.

Thomas Bell Carter, of Blue Post Yard, Stockton-en-
Tees, Durham, auctioneer.

William Henry Lund, of 4 Watling Street, Manchester,
manufacturers' agent and importer of fancy goods and
musical instruments.

Edward Bead, of Central Buildings, Dewsbury, York, a
solicitor of the Supreme Court.


