THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, OCTOBER 12, 1877.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 6th October 1877.

- -	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 895,550 263,483 213,401 6,511 21,478 85,229 298,132 2,164 	Cwt. 46,321 46,162 52,186 18,971 62,807 	Cwt. 222,057 1,996 16,500 126,685 	$\begin{array}{c} \text{Cwt.} \\ 1,163,928 \\ 311,641 \\ 265,587 \\ 23,011 \\ 21,478 \\ 104,200 \\ 487,624 \\ 2,164 \\ \end{array}$	Cwt. 18,086 205 55 136 	Cwt. 16,106 2,184 756 414 2,293 	Cwt. 34,192 2,389 811 136 414 2,293
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,785,948	226,447	367,238	2,379,633	18,482	21,753	40,235
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 101,270 5,291 934 60 	Cwt. 27,097 3,000 	Cwt. 8,087 	Cwt. 136,454 8,291 934 60 	Cwt. 104 42 	Cwt. 13 1	Cwt. 117 42 1
Total of Meal	107,555	30,097	8,087	145,739	146	14	160
Total of Corn and) Meal (exclusive of } Malt)	1,893,503	256,544	375,325	2,525,372	18,628	21,767	40,395
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 214	Quarters.	Quarters. 214

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,

October 8, 1877.

STE. BOURNE,

Assistant Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Henry Murray Lane, of 17 Ovington Gardens, Brompton, Middlesex.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Thomas Frederic Cooke, of Napier Works, Marlborough Street, Blackfriars, and of 1 Lancaster Road, Lower Norwood, both in Surrey, builder.
Edwin J F Lucas, late of the Star Hotel, but now of the Russell Arms, Russell Street, both in Convergent Kent.

- Gravesend, Kent. Thomas Bell Carter, of Blue Post Yard, Stockton on-
- William Henry Lund, of 4 Watling Street, Manchester, manufacturers' agent and importer of fancy goods and musical instruments.
- Edward Read, of Central Buildings, Dewsbury, York, a solicitor of the Supreme Court.

750